LED Area Light
HOTSELECT TM
Motion Sensor, Photocell Sensor
Optional External Power & CCT Switch,
www.worldsmartled.com866-767-8533info@worldsmartled.com 5192 Brook Hollow Pkwy Suite A-B, Norcross, GA 30071
CCT Tunable
Power Tunable
5000K 4000K 3000K
80WUSA-RZSTL-150W
USA-RZSTL-240W
USA-RZSTL-300W
100W 150W
150W 200W 240W
150W 200W 300W
USA-RZSTL
150W
USA-RZSTL
240W
USA-RZSTL
300W
This Select™ LED Shoebox parking light provides a solution for parking lot and open area applications.
Watts (W) N.W (kg)Model No. Input Voltage CCT (K)
USA-RZSTL-150W-D-Y-ZEA
USA-RZSTL-240W-D-Y-ZEB
USA-RZSTL-300W-D-Y-ZEC
145LM/W 3.4120-277Vac 5700K
145LM/W 6.2120-277Vac 5700K
145LM/W 6.2120-277Vac 5700K
150
240
300
Lumens
326.9mm
[12.87"]
58mm
[2.28"]
34
3.
6m
m
[1
3.
53
"]
326.9mm
[12.87"]
58mm
[2.28"]
55
9.
7m
m
[2
2.
03
"]
326.9mm
[12.87"]
58mm
[2.28"]
37
3.
1m
m
[1
4.
69
"]